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at

Credit
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each
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No.
11.

Table
showing
the

Estimated
Number
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Letters
and

Letter-cards,
Post-cards,
Book-packets,
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Parcels
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and
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Postal
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of
New
Zealand
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31st
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1919.

District.
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!
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Total Number
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!

!

!

!

I
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Auckland Blenheim Christchurch Dunedin Gisborne GreymouthHokitika Invercargill NapierNelson New
Plymou
th

Oamaru Thames Timaru Wanganui Wellington Westport

82,981 5,717 59,217 34,061 10,5035,945 1,706 15,28320,838 8,982 14,1704,197 11,942 10,55320,094 84,196
i

3,895
j

13,408923 10,3798,619 1,705806 248 3,118 3,731 1,5262,550 916 2,023 2,262 2,960 12,701456

10,454
9,078

696

654

8,301

7,281

7,549

7,003

1,305

1,112
627

619

175

181

2,683
2,245

2,839
2,568

1,213

1,178

2,097

1,968
886

735

1,468

1,218

1,796

1,559

2,316
2,082

12,028
10,285

395

345

4,069 338 3,571 4,271 502 332 92 1,098 1,242530 1,026372 495 838 1,0015,392 171

2,394 179 1,973 1,993313 203 51 608 661 327 607 212 179 489 573 2,929 105

1,325121 1,229 1,227 174 99 20 329 389 196339 132 155 284 330 1,59055

913 85 801 870 114 67 17 234 287 95 238 73 74 176 200 1.068 19

579 42 450 332 60 50 15 121 16660 151 47 138
!

126 672
|

7

308 26 256 336 44 23 5 63 97 44 74 35 22 55 348 14

224 15 176
j

176 28 15 4 35
j

71 18 34 17 21 35 44 269
:

4

18230 154 13124 13 4 33 56 16 32 27 19 32 37 233 10
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126,2388,846 94,050 66,783 15,9198,821 2,523 25,903 33,041 14,23323,341 7,671 17,684 18,29329,891 132,0535,493

Totals,
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..394,280
i

.—..—
68,33168,331
56,828
50,111
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13,796
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-L
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1,819

1,186

1,033

1,663
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Totals,
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385,812385,812
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20,985
!
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1,132
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Post-cards.
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&c.

Newspapers.
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..__

Paroels
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..

33,180,503
Blenheim

..

1,604,489

Christchureh..
13,864,041
Dunedin

..

<

13,357,317
Gisborne

..
2,534,067
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1,234,584
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j

566,214
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5,928,438
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..

6,356,
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4,160,674
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4,334,945
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4,714,955
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6,305,652
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1,612,701
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1,652,137

47,164
237,976

134,446
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12,379,038
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296,433
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